
MODEL L W H
  ROOF

HEIGHT
WINDOW AREA DOOR DESCRIPTION PACKING

38# ALUMINIUM

GERRNHOUSE
1950mm
1950mm
1245mm
1950mm 1 3.8M2

50# ALUMINIUM

GERRNHOUSE
2574mm
1950mm
1245mm
1950mm
 1 5M2

62# ALUMINIUM

GERRNHOUSE
3196mm
1950mm
1245mm
1950mm
 2 6.23M2

75# ALUMINIUM

GERRNHOUSE
3818mm
1950mm
1245mm
1950mm
 2 7.45M2

88# ALUMINIUM

GERRNHOUSE
2570mm
2575mm
1540mm
2470mm
 2 6.62M2

108# ALUMINIUM

GERRNHOUSE
3196mm
2575mm
1540mm
2470mm
 2 8.23M2

128# ALUMINIUM

GERRNHOUSE
3818mm
2575mm
1540mm
2470mm
 3 9.83M2

148# ALUMINIUM

GERRNHOUSE
4430mm
2575mm
1540mm
2470mm
 3 11.41M2

168# ALUMINIUM

GERRNHOUSE
5050mm
2575mm
1540mm
2470mm
 3 13M2

SINGLE

SLIDING

DOOR

TWO

SLIDING

DOOR

1.Frame material:1.2-

1.5mm aluminium alloy

2.Panel:4mm or 6mm

polycarbonate panel

3.Base:0.7mm

galvanized steel

4.Single or double

siliding door

1.aluminium frame

packed in a carton

2.polycarbonate panel

packed in a carton

3.steel base packed in a

carton


